OTHER EARNING  1,000.00

NOTICE PERIOD PAYMENT  134,892.00

FLEX WORK ALLOWANCE 1,500.00 650.00

EX GRATIA PAYMENT  136,766.00

Deductions Amount

PF 3,050.00
PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings 138,265.94 682,604.00 Total Deduction 3,250.00

Net Pay for the month : 679,354.00

(Rupees Six Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 25,415.00 0.00 25,415.00

HRA 12,707.00 0.00 12,707.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 21,143.00 0.00 21,143.00

LEAVE ENCASHMENT FnF 79,137.00 0.00 79,137.00

FLEX WORK ALLOWANCE 650.00 0.00 650.00

EX GRATIA PAYMENT 136,766.00 0.00 136,766.00